
 

Kandi, Sangareddy (Dist), Telangana-502284 

040-2301 6772; office.admin@iith.ac.in 

 
IITH/173/Tender/MS/PestControl-1/2024, 

                                                                                                                Date: 12-12-2024 
 
 

Corrigendum 
 
 

Sub: Facility Management Services - Lump Sum Based - Institute; Pest Control Service; 

Consumables to be provided by service provider (including in contract cost) 

 Ref: GEM/2024/B/5513198, dated: 21-11-2024 (IITH/173/Tender/MS/PestControl-1/2024) 

 
**** 

 

With reference to the above-cited GeM tender, the following are amended as  follows: 

 

 
S. No. 

 
  Particulars 

 
Existing  

 

 
Corrigendum 

 
1. 

 

Bid End Date/Time 

 
12.12.2024/15:30 hrs 

    
  Extended to 18.12.2024/17:00 hrs 

 

2. All other terms and conditions will remain the same. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sd/ 
Registrar 


